KMY/KMZ Linear Magnetic Field Sensors
KMY/KMZ Sensor Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com      02/12/2008
 1/7
 DIEs (MR174B,MRHB)                  KMY20M                           E-Line
                                                                                                KMZ20M
• AMR sensor
• Very high sensitivity
• Almost no hysteresis

KMY/KMZ Sensor Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com      02/12/2008
 7/7
ORDERING CODE
DEVICE DIE PACKAGE INTERNAL MAGNET PART NUMBER
MR174B full bridge wafer n/a G-MRCH-002
MRHB half bridge wafer n/a G-MRCH-009
KMY 20 S full bridge SOT-223 NO G-MRCO-006
KMY 20 M full bridge SOT-223 YES G-MRCO-001
KMY 21 M half bridge SOT-223 YES G-MRCO-011
KMZ 20 S full bridge E-Line NO G-MRCO-007
KMZ 20 M full bridge E-Line YES G-MRCO-003
ORDERING INFORMATION
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way